Product Overview
The PEAK890 series is a PICMG1.3 full-size single-board computing, Powered by the Intel®  12th/13th/14th generation
Core™i9/ i7/ i5/ i3 processors featuring Performance-cores and Efficient-cores to enhance IoT workload consolidation and
multitasking. It comes with Dual DDR5 DIMM socket up to 64GB 4800MHz with ECC (R680E) and Non-ECC for faster data
transfer and lower power efficiency. PEAK890 SKU in Q680E/ R680E features SATA3.0 with RAID 0,1,5 and 10 to support
data protection. Furthermore, the advanced storage capabilities with Intel®  RST features PCIe Gen4 x4 on M.2 (2280) to
maximizes storage performance and it also features an integrated Intel®  AMT for easier maintenance and on-board
TPM2.0 to elevate the security. PEAK890 W/H610 SKU provides cost effective solution.

Certificate
 CE/FCC Class A compliant
Ordering Information
• PEAK 890VL2 –R  (P/N: TBC)
PICMG 1.3 full-size SBC, R680E, Intel® LGA1700, DDR5
DIMM, support triple display,
LAN x2,  USB 3.2 x6,  SATA 3.0 x4, M.2 (support PCIe
storage)
• PEAK 890VL2 –Q (P/N: TBC)
PICMG 1.3 full-size SBC, Q670E, Intel® LGA1700,
DDR5 DIMM, support triple display,
LAN x2, USB 3.2 x6, SATA 3.0 x4, M.2 (support PCIe
storage)
• PEAK 890VL2 –H (P/N: TBC)
PICMG 1.3 full-size SBC, H610E, Intel® LGA1700,
DDR5 DIMM, support triple display,
LAN x2, USB 3.2 x4, SATA 3.0 x2
Block Diagram
Backplane Selection Guide  PICMG1.3 Backplane
We reserve the right to change specifications and product descriptions at any time without prior notice.
PICMG1.3
Model
Name
Total
Slot
Expansion Slot ETX 60GF
PCIe x16 PCIe x8 PCIe x4 PCIe x1 PCI PCIe x4 PCIe x1
NBP14890 14 1(x16) or 2(x8) 5 2 2
2U-E2P2 5 1 1 2
NBP1468 14 1(x8) 3 4 2 1
NBP1465 14 1(x16) or 2(x8) 1 5 2 1(R680E)
NBP1257 14 1 4 7
NBP1052 10 1(x16) or 2(x8) 1 2 2
NBP1024 10 1 1 4
NBP06P2 5 1 1 2 1
NBP06E5 5 1 1 1 1
NBP05P2 5 1(x16) or 2(x8) 1 2
NBP14880 14 1(x16) or 2(x8) 5 4
NBP14670 14 1 4 7
NBP142A0-CX 14 1 1 10
NBP14570-CX 14 1 4 7
NBP1412X1 14 12
NBP1358 14 1 3 8
NBP0926 10 1 1 6